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1 Bulletin Newspaper & Bulletin TV No Nancy Cheever ncheever@csudh.edu 13,630 15,000 6,000 6,000 5,000    45,000$        6,500$          CA&H IR001 26390 AL012
2 Campus Client-Based Performing Arts Video Production No George Vinovich gvinovich@csudh.edu 4,000    4,000$          4,000$          CA&H IR001 26120 AL008
3 Chicana/o and Latina/o Cultural, Musical, Soc Justice and Scholarly Represen No Alfredo Gonzalez algonzalez@csudh.edu 7,270 10,000 12,000 5,000 5,000    18,000$        5,000$          CA&H IR001 26440 AL032
4 Dance Program - Supplemental Activities No Doris Ressl dressl@csudh.edu 10,900 10,000 12,000 10,000 10,000  29,000$        10,000$        CA&H IR001 26110 AL005
5 English Language Conference No Andrew Kalaidjian akalaidjian@csudh.edu 600       700$             700$             CA&H IR001 26310
6 Enhanced Training Program for TLTC Instructional Student Assistants Yes Leslie Ortega lortega36@csudh.edu 110,000$      15,000$        CAA IR001 20400
7 Fast Fashion and its Impact on the Enviornment Yes Anne Choi achoi@csudh.edu 7,700$          6,000$          CA&H IR001 26360
8 First Gen Toros Yes Silvia Green sgreen@csudh.edu 10,000$        2,500$          CAA IR001 20500
9 HOMES No Sharon Lanaghan slanaghan@csudh.edu 2,000    600$             600$             CNBS IR001 27500

10 Immigrant Scholars Discussing Research and Methods Yes Gretel Vera-Rosas grosas@csudh.edu 10,200$        7,000$          CNBS IR001 27670
11 Immigration, Citizenship Status and Labor Project Yes Stephen McFarland smcfarland@csudh.edu 5,000$          5,000$          CA&H IR001 26500
12 Intramurals Program No George Wing gwing@csudh.edu 13,630 0 5,000 5,000 5,000    46,435$        6,000$          CHHSN IR001 28400 AH004
13 Language Learning Center Instructional Services No Michael Galant mgalant@csudh.edu 4,540 14,141 7,000 7,500 5,000    19,594$        5,000$          CA&H IR001 26320 AL014
14 Leadership & Creative Expression No Tara Victor, Jim Keville tvictor@csudh.edu 0 0 0 5,000 5,000    15,225$        5,000$          CNBS IR001 27800
15  Mental Health First Aid  Yes Kathleen Johnson kmjohnson@csudh.edu 4,191$          4,191$          SA IR001 40100 SA144
16  Mosaic Student Dance Company  No Amy Allen aallen@csudh.edu 2,000    3,000$          3,000$          CA&H IR001 26110
17 Music Department No Scott Morris ssmorris@csudh.edu 27,270 30,851 32,000 25,000 25,000  107,200$      25,000$        CA&H IR001 26130 AL009
18 OUR Student Research Awards Yes Terry McGlynn our@csudh.edu 20,000$        8,000$          CAA IR001 20210 AC105
19 Project CYCLE No Conrad OhYoung cohyoung@csudh.edu 4,000    7,400$          5,000$          COE IR001 23310
20 Psychology Department Brown Bag Series No Tara Victor tvictor@csudh.edu 0 0 0 2,000 1,000    2,050$          1,500$          CNBS IR001 27800
21 Remixing Black Feminism: A Women's Studies Degree Launch Event Yes Tahereh Aghdasifar taghdasifar@csudh.edu 3,100$          3,100$          CA&H IR001 26460
22 Research Advancement for Graduate Students No Vanessa Cervantes vmolina@csudh.edu 9,090 23,100 20,000 20,000 20,000  23,100$        15,000$        CAA IR001 20200
23 Sequential Conversations: Comics in College Yes Wendolyn Vermeer wvermeer@csudh.edu 3,850$          3,850$          Library IR001 21160
24 Student Research Conference 2022 No Bacilisa Baltazar bbaltazar6@csudh.edu 10,900 0 5,000 8,000 8,000    43,000$        8,000$          CAA IR001 20210 AC018
25 Teatro Dominguez No Naomi Buckley nbuckley@csudh.edu 4,540 6,000 4,000 5,000 5,000    6,000$          6,000$          CA&H IR001 26140 AL020
26 Theatre Arts Production Program No Bill Deluca bdeluca@csudh.edu 9,090 10,000 10,000 0 20,000  25,000$        20,000$        CA&H IR001 26140 AL010
27 Toro Forensics Team No Shaunte Caraballo scaraballo@csudh.edu 4,540 5,000 5,000 4,000 4,000    4,000$          4,000$          CA&H IR001 26110 AL011
28 Undocumented & Resilient: Understanding the Process of Community Healing    Yes Joanna Perez joperez@csudh.edu -       7,000$          5,000$          CNBS IR001 27670
29 University Art Gallery Exhibitions No Aandrea Stang astang@csudh.edu 9,090 3,000 5,000 9,538 9,000    30,000$        9,000$          CA&H IR001 26100 AL004
30 Wellness Spaker Series Yes Molly Lancaster mlancaster@csudh.edu 4,000$          4,000$          CHHSN IR001 28120
TOTAL 614,345$      202,941$      

  AVAILABLE:    $ 200,000 30 (2,941)$      
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